32,629$   6,795$   14,529$

Net Assets,  beginning of year 851,334$   901,955$   988,749$

Net change in Endowment assets 17,992$   80,000$   60,000$

Interfund Transfers: Book to Market Adjustment ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Capitalization of current year income ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Internal loan repayments ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Capital Purchases via interfund transfers ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Interfund Transfers ‐ Operations ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Over (Under) distributed income ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Net Assets, end of period: 901,955$   988,749$   1,063,278$

Total Expenses

Excess of revenue over expenses:

All Funds

Revenue and Expenses ‐ Management Statements (all funds)

Total Revenues

Total Salaries

Total Non‐Salary

   Page 98/114

37 Annexe T : États financiers pro forma en PCGR aux fins du budget de
l’EF 2014 par rapport aux prévisions de l’EF 2013 – 4 fonds

Budget FY2014, Forecast FY2013 and Actual FY2012

For the fiscal period ended: April 30, 2014

($000's)

Budget Forecast

2014 2013

 Unrestricted

Fund

 Restricted

Fund  Plant Fund

 Endowment

Fund

Revenue

Government Sources

   Canada 24,851$   170,000$   16,000$   ‐ 210,851$   215,815$

   Quebec 335,297$   40,000$   84,000$   ‐ 459,297$   462,907$

   United States ‐ 10,000$   ‐ ‐ 10,000$   7,808$

Grants ‐ Other Sources ‐ 20,000$   ‐ ‐ 20,000$   22,008$

Contracts ‐ 20,000$   ‐ ‐ 20,000$   19,652$

Tuition & Fees 239,828$   ‐ ‐ ‐ 239,828$   229,503$

Sales of Goods & Services 109,943$   8,000$   1,000$   ‐ 118,943$   122,104$

Gifts & Bequests 5,394$   40,000$   6,000$   ‐ 51,394$   50,061$

Short Term Interest 3,614$   ‐ ‐ ‐ 3,614$   3,150$

Investment Income  2,452$   70,000$   ‐$   ‐ 72,452$   71,052$

721,379$   378,000$   107,000$   ‐ 1,206,379$   1,204,060$

Expenses

Salaries:

Academic  218,098$   74,000$   ‐ ‐ 292,098$   295,563$

Non‐Academic  195,296$   24,000$   ‐ ‐ 219,296$   225,221$

Benefits 98,150$   20,000$   ‐ ‐ 118,150$   113,486$

Student Aid 26,800$   87,000$   ‐ ‐ 113,800$   107,278$

Student  9,380$   30,000$   ‐ ‐ 39,380$   40,517$

547,724$   235,000$   ‐ ‐ 782,724$   782,065$

Non‐Salary:

Materials & Supplies & Publications 12,962$   31,000$   ‐ ‐ 43,962$   44,619$

Contributions to Partner Institutions 8,277$   33,000$   ‐ ‐ 41,277$   44,461$

Contract Services 10,945$   9,000$   ‐ ‐ 19,945$   20,546$

Professional Fees 9,997$   9,000$   ‐ ‐ 18,997$   19,773$

Travel 7,750$   18,000$   ‐ ‐ 25,750$   27,222$

Cost of Goods Sold & Services Rendered 19,546$   ‐ ‐ ‐ 19,546$   21,931$

Building Occupancy Costs 16,482$   5,000$   ‐ ‐ 21,482$   21,237$

Energy 18,970$   1,000$   ‐ ‐ 19,970$   21,234$

Other Non‐Salary Expenses 17,831$   22,000$   ‐$   ‐ 39,831$   40,546$

Hardware and software maintenance 5,982$   500$   ‐ ‐ 6,482$   7,069$

Amortization ‐ ‐ 114,000$   ‐ 114,000$   111,098$

Interest & Bank Charges 6,784$   100$   31,000$   ‐ 37,884$   35,464$

135,526$   128,600$   145,000$   ‐ 409,126$   415,200$

683,250$   363,600$   145,000$   ‐ 1,191,850$   1,197,265$

38,129$   14,400$   (38,000)$   ‐ 14,529$   6,795$

Net Assets,  beginning of year (304,170)$   (10,391)$   243,206$   1,060,104$   988,749$   901,955$

Net change in Endowment assets 60,000$   60,000$   80,000$

Interfund Transfers: Book to Market Adjustment (500)$   ‐$   ‐$   500$   ‐$   ‐$

Capitalization of current year income (250)$   (4,000)$   ‐$   4,250$   ‐$   ‐$

Internal loan repayments (9,500)$   ‐$   9,500$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Capital Purchases via interfund transfers (25,000)$   (18,000)$   43,000$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$